07-29-41/~031

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40,13 FT
5603 MC NAILLY ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-2-65
3-5-71
4=28-T1

10-22-84

16-22-85
9-28-89

5-5-97
5-15-02

SCHARTZ, JOHN J JR & MIRIAM
SCHARTZ, MIRIAM K.

FIELDS, PAUL W & EILEEN
KOEHLER, ROBERT F ET AL 1/l INT EA
MASON ROBERT D

PUCKETT ROGER & ROBERT D MASON
PUCKETT ROGER

ADAMS LORETTA
PUCKETT ROGER L

C.F. 12.00
2 TR. C.F. 12,50
NO C.F.
C.F. 6.30
C.F. 6.40
S.P. 200,000
SP NO FEE




